



### Bill of Materials

#### RB-2 Gas Stove

S/N.	ERP Code	Description	Qty	Material
1	20228005001	Oil tray	1	Aluminium plating t=1.2
2	20228004002	Lead rail plate	2	SS t=1.0
3	302213120	Self-plugging rivet	16	M4×16 SS, Aluminium
4	302090007	Foot, 1/2 Hexagonal	4	Iron (chrome electroplated)
5	20228004015	left/right outer board	2	
6	302210714	Screw /round head	30	M5×12 SS, iron
7	20228005003	Rear upper decoration plate	1	SS t=1.0
8	20228004016	left/right inner board	2	

9	302210275	Screw /pan head	22	M4×10 SS
10	20228005004	Front rear upper beam	2	Cold-rolled plate t=2.0
11	20228005005	Rear bottom beam	1	Cold-rolled plate t=2.0
12	20228004006	Corner fastener	1	Aluminium plating t=1.2
13	20228004007	Positioning plate for grate	4	SS t=1.5
14	20228004008	Supporting plate for grate	1	Aluminium plating t=1.2
15	307020071	Gas relief valve	1	
16	302180036	General gas inlet pipe	1	3/4" ×2.5 black iron pipe
17	302210714	Screw / round head	12	M5×12 iron
18	302250028	Lond burner tube	1	HT200 grey cast iron
19	20228004013	Seal washer	2	copper t=1.5
20	302130042	Burner	2	HT200 grey cast iron
21	302250031	Grate	2	HT200 grey cast iron
22	302250029	Short burner tube	1	HT200 grey cast iron
23	302130019	Pilot	2	SS φ11
24	30228004008	Gas supply tube to pilot	2	SS tube φ4.7×0.75
25	20228004012	Air door	2	SS t=1.5
26	303040339(30215	Nozzle	2 each	H68 Hexagonal, copper
27	302220059	A18 Gas valve	2	
28	301110052	Knob	2	Double color
29	302220027	Adjustable valve AP6-1	1	
30	RB-6-20-02	End cap of gas inlet pipe	1	H68 Hexagonal, copper
31	30228005009	Front upper decoration plate	1	SS t=1.5
32	30228005010	Front bottom beam	1	Cold-rolled plate t=2.0
33	302213143	M6 Flat washer / 304	5	iron
34	302210101	M6 cap nut / SS	5	Iron
35	302210714	Screw / round head	4	M5×12 iron
36	20228005011	Front control panel	1	SS t=1.2

#### RB-4 Gas Stove

S/N.	ERP Code	Description	Qty	Material
1	20228003001	Oil tray	1	Aluminium plating t=1.2
2	20228004002	Lead rail plate	2	SS t=1.0
3	302213120	Self-plugging rivet	16	M4×16 SS, Aluminium
4	302090007	Foot, 1/2 Hexagonal	4	Iron (chrome electroplated)
5	20228004015	left/right outer board	2	
6	302210714	Screw /round head	30	M5×12 SS, iron
7	20228003003	Rear upper decoration plate	1	SS t=1.0
8	20228004016	left/right inner board	2	
9	302210275	Screw /pan head	22	M4×10 SS
10	20228003004	Front rear upper beam	2	Cold-rolled plate t=2.0
11	20228003005	Rear bottom beam	1	Cold-rolled plate t=2.0
12	20228004006	Corner fastener	1	Aluminium plating t=1.2
13	20228004007	Positioning plate for grate	4	SS t=1.5
14	20228004008	Supporting plate for grate	2	Aluminium plating t=1.2
15	307020071	Gas relief valve	1	

16	302180037	General gas inlet pipe	1	3/4" x2.5 black iron pipe
17	302210714	Screw / round head	12	M5x12 iron
18	302250028	Lond burner tube	2	HT200 grey cast iron
19	20228004013	Seal washer	4	copper t=1.5
20	302130042	Burner	4	HT200 grey cast iron
21	302250031	Grate	4	HT200 grey cast iron
22	302250029	Short burner tube	2	HT200 grey cast iron
23	302130019	Pilot	4	SS φ11
24	30228004008	Gas supply tube to pilot	4	SS tube φ4.7x0.75
25	20228004012	Air door	4	SS t=1.5
26	303040339(30215	Nozzle	4 each	H68 Hexagonal, copper
27	302220059	A18 Gas valve	4	
28	301110052	Knob	4	Double coulor
29	302220027	Adjustable valve AP6-1	2	
30	RB-6-20-02	End cap of gas inlet pipe	1	H68 Hexagonal, copper
31	30228003009	Front upper decoration plate	1	SS t=1.5
32	30228003010	Front bottom beam	1	Cold-rolled plate t=2.0
33	302213143	M6 Flat washer / 304	5	iron
34	302210101	M6 cap nut / SS	5	Iron
35	302210714	Screw / round head	4	M5x12 iron
36	20228003011	Front control panel	1	SS t=1.2

#### RB-6 Gas Stove

S/N.	ERP Code	Description	Qty	Material
1	20228004001	Oil tray	1	Aluminium plating t=1.2
2	20228004002	Lead rail plate	2	SS t=1.0
3	302213120	Self-plugging rivet	16	M4x16 SS, Aluminium
4	302090007	Foot, 1/2 Hexagonal	4	Iron (chrome electroplated)
5	20228004015	left/right outer board	2	
6	302210714	Screw /round head	30	M5x12 SS, iron
7	20228004003	Rear upper decoration plate	1	SS t=1.0
8	20228004016	left/right inner board	2	
9	302210275	Screw /pan head	22	M4x10 SS
10	20228004004	Front rear upper beam	2	Cold-rolled plate t=2.0
11	20228004005	Rear bottom beam	1	Cold-rolled plate t=2.0
12	20228004006	Corner fastener	1	Aluminium plating t=1.2
13	20228004007	Positioning plate for grate	4	SS t=1.5
14	20228004008	Supporting plate for grate	2	Aluminium plating t=1.2
15	307020071	Gas relief valve	1	
16	302180038	General gas inlet pipe	1	3/4" x2.5 black iron pipe
17	302210714	Screw / round head	12	M5x12 iron
18	302250028	Lond burner tube	3	HT200 grey cast iron
19	20228004013	Seal washer	6	copper t=1.5
20	302130042	Burner	6	HT200 grey cast iron
21	302250031	Grate	3	HT200 grey cast iron
22	302250029	Short burner tube	3	HT200 grey cast iron

23	302130019	Pilot	6	SS $\phi$ 11
24	30228004008	Gas supply tube to pilot	6	SS tube $\phi$ 4.7 $\times$ 0.75
25	20228004012	Air door	6	SS t=1.5
26	303040339(30215	Nozzle	6 each	H68 Hexagonal, copper
27	302220059	A18 Gas valve	6	
28	301110052	Knob	6	Double color
29	302220027	Adjustable valve AP6-1	3	
30	RB-6-20-02	End cap of gas inlet pipe	1	H68 Hexagonal, copper
31	30228004009	Front upper decoration plate	1	SS t=1.5
32	30228004010	Front bottom beam	1	Cold-rolled plate t=2.0
33	302213143	M6 Flat washer / 304	5	iron
34	302210101	M6 cap nut / SS	5	Iron
35	302210714	Screw / round head	4	M5 $\times$ 12 iron
36	20228004011	Front control panel	1	SS t=1.2